Produktionsblatt

Auftrag ID: ULMYTPBA
Verzehrempfehlung: 3.0 Kapsel(n)

Mixname: Loli

Bestellnummer:

Name Kunde:

Rezept:

Inhaltsstoff

Cholecalciferol

Natriumselenit

Zinkgluconat

Echinacea Augustifolia Radix Pulver
L-Ascorbinséure

Ubichinon

Histidin Hydrochlorid
trans-Resveratrol

Glucosaminsulfat

Maltodextrin

Kapselfarbe: black (vegan) [ ]
Geschmack: peppermint_twist [ ]

Postversand:

Bemerkungen:

Einheit
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Einwaage Charge
0.515

Visum

1.416

3.241

10.0

10.296

12.87

19.305

19.5

25.74

16.935

Produktionsdatum:

Produzent:

Freigabe: []

Datum Unterschrift fachtechnisch verantwortliche Person




